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 IDX Providers 
The service providers listed here are not endorsed by RMLS, but currently provide services for Participants. 

Anywhere Real Estate Bethany Auclair mls@anywhere.re 925-414-6275 https://anywhere.re/ 
AvenueHQ Christopher Troelstra help@avenuehq.com  800-882 2857 www.avenuehq.com  
Back At You Savanna Yaegle info@backatyou.com 800.660.7719 www.backatyou.com 
Blueroof360 McLane Smith mclane@blueroof360.com 888-850-4867 www.Blueroof360.com 
BoomTown Kristin Shaffer idx@boomtownroi.com 843-300-3305 www.BoomTownROI.com 
Boston Logic Technology 
Partners, Inc. dba Propertybase 

Scott Caswell support@propertybase.com 713-588-4560 www.propertybase.com 

Bot and Rose Micah Geisel micah@botandrose.com 503-810-2219 www.botandrose.com 
Buying Buddy  Paul Eastwood Idx.service@buyingbuddy.com 800.205.0317 www.mybuyingbuddy.com  
Celebrity Agent, Inc. Nicole Owen hello@celebrityagent.com 415-418-2555 get.celebrityagent.com 
Constellation Web Solutions Trevor Peterson brokersolutions@constellationws.com 425-636-6910 www.constellationws.com 
Dakno Marketing Candice Place idx@dakno.com 919-877-8511 www.dakno.com 
Delta Media Group Mike Bruce mbruce@deltagroup.com 330-493-0350 www.deltagroup.com 
Easy Agent Pro Derrick Watts idx@easyagentpro.com 800-327-6623 www.easyagentpro.com 
Elm Street Technology Debbie Wolffis info@elmstreettechnology.com 888.378.3868 www.tryelevate.com  
FNF RE Technology Holdings, LLC Alvaro Erize sales@cincpro.com 844-311-4969 https://www.fnf.com/companies/real-

estate-technology 
Home Junction Myles Tryder idx@homejunction.com 858-731-6442 www.SpatialMatch.com 
HomeASAP (N-Play)  Jeff Gellman  Jeff@n-play.com 904-800-1823  www.homeasap.com 
HomeSpotter Aaron Kardell rets@homespotter.com 612-284-2828 www.homespotter.com 
HomeStory Real Estate Services Cary Sylvester mls@vast.com 512-524-9335 www.vast.com/homestory 
iHomefinder Willow Fortin idxapproval@ihomefinder.com 866-700-8855 www.ihomefinder.com 
iHouseweb Jamie Cuaresma idxpayment@ihouseweb.com 866-645-7728 www.ihouseweb.com 
IHR Technology Services Alex Beckman sales@ihrtechnologyservices.com 313-373-6990 www.ihrtechnologyservices.com 
InCom Networking Solutions LP Olga Tumanova info@incomrealestate.com 866-883-8951 www.incomrealestate.com 
Inside Real Estate Spencer Wardrop idxadmin@inside-real-estate.com 800-656-1646 www.insiderealestate.com 
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ListReports, Inc Deanna Bergstein MLS@listreports.com 714-202-6769 www.listreports.com 
Lofty Inc. formerly Chime 
Technologies 

Myla Landayan support@lofty.com 855-981-7557 www.lofty.com  

Lone Wolf Real Estate Tech Maggie Hall listingdata@lwolf.com 918-392-0811 www.lwolf.com 
Luxury Presence Le Tran mls@luxurypresence.com 310-955-1077 www.luxurypresence.com 
MobilityRE Brandon Cornaby  brandonc@mobilityre.com 801-858-0590 www.mobilityre.com 
MoxiWorks, LLC Customer Support info@moxiworks.com 206-508-0175 www.moxiworks.com 
OSI IDX, LLC Customer Support support@osiidx.com 866-674-1999 www.osiidx.com 
Perfect Storm LLC Sales Support sales@perfectstormnow.com 844-947-8676 www.perfectstormnow.com 
Placester Inc Henry Behnke dataops@placester.com 617-858-6517 www.placester.com 
Premier Media Solutions LLC Simon Billington Simon@premmedia.com 407-434 0291 www.premmedia.com 
Pro Agent Websites Douglas Greene dg@proagentwebsites.com 801-913-5869 www.ProAgentWebsites.com 
PropertyMinder Melvie Gabriel idx@propertyminder.com 408-243-5820 www.propertyminder.com 
Real Estate Web Masters Nicholas May idx@realestatewebmasters.com 250-753-9893 www.realestatewebmasters.com 
Real Estate Web Solutions LLC Jimmy Brockman jimmy@rewsllc.com 866-997-7397 www.rewsllc.com 
Roof AI Inc. Pierre Sabbagh data@roof.ai 866-676-6324 https://www.roofai.com/ 
RealtyWatch Solutions, LLC Ana Kopric info@realtywatchsolutions.com 609-604-0021 www.realtywatchsolutions.com 
Reliance Network Mike Bujnowski datasupport@reliancenetwork.com 425-562-6808 home.reliancenetwork.com 
Seize the Market Inc Sales Contact mls@seizethemarket.com 904-280-3800 www.seizethemarket.com 
Sierra Interactive Ben Peskoe ben@sierrainteractive.com 502-410-3050 www.sierrainteractive.com 
Smarter Agent Brad Blumberg Data@smarteragent.com 856-614-5423 www.smarteragent.com 
Superlative Amir Segal idx@superlative.com 714-693-9555 www.superlative.com 
Taigha Inc. Krishna Regupathy hello@taigha.com 503-972-9582 www.taigha.com 
Touchpoint Systems Jay Nabb naabjay@gmail.com 800-714-1310 www.windowvisionusa.com 
Union Street Media John Merse info@unionstmedia.com 802.865.3332 www.unionstreetmedia.com 
VestorFilter.Com LLC Stephen Fitzmaurice Sales@VestorFilter.com 503.757.6598 www.vestorfilter.com 
Ylopo Howard Tager support@ylopo.com 844-359-5493 www.ylopo.com 
YourMLSsearch.com Alain Nisam support@YourMLSsearch.com 763-951-8866 www.yourmlssearch.com 

 


